—
MANUAL
MRP31.0 Modbus RTU
communication module
Universal Motor Controller UMC100.3
2 U N I V ER S A L M OTO R CO NTR O L L ER U M C 10 0. 3 |  M R P3 1 .0 M O D B U S TCP CO M M U N I C ATI O N M O D U LE M A N UA L
Description
The MRP31.0 device allows the connection of the Universal Motor Controller UMC100.3 to a Modbus RTU network.

—
 Ordering data
Order code Type Description
1SAJ251000R0001 MRP31.0 Modbus RTU communication interface
1SAJ929600R0001 SMK3.0 * Single mounting kit for separate mounting of the communication interface
1SAJ929180R0015 CDP18.150 ** Cable between UMC100.3 and drawer inside, 1.5 m
1SAJ929240R0015 CDP24.150 ** Cable between SMK3.0 and drawer outside, 1.5 m
1SAJ929610R0001 SMK3-X2.10 Terminal block 2-pol. for SMK3.0 supply, 10 pcs.
1SAJ929620R0001 SMK3-X1.10 Terminal block 5-pol. for SMK3.0 communication, 10 pcs.
*   is delivered including terminal block for power supply connection
** ready cables with terminal block on one end and one open end
17 U N I V ER S A L M OTO R CO NTR O L L ER U M C 10 0. 3 |  M R P3 1 .0 M O D B U S TCP CO M M U N I C ATI O N M O D U LE M A N UA L
D